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Pl Name

M10A (7)

1 Ned O'Neill

2 Tor Prince

3 Joshua Head

4 William Thrower
5 Hector Symons

Hamish Zinzan
Jeremy Freeman

M12A (4)

1 David Wayne
2 Leo O'Neill
3 Nicholas Freeman

Thomas Zinzan

M14A (3)

1 James Wright
2 Jack Vetcher
3 Leo Croxford

M16A (4)

1 Ryan Moore
2 Fergus O'Neill
3 Felix Hunt

4 Toby O'Neill

M18A (1)
1 Jamal Murray

M20A (4)

1 Dougal Shepherd
2 Riley Croxford

3 Isaac Egan

4 Dominic Cleary

M21A (2)

1 Boris De bouck
2 Dylan Owen

M21AS (1)
1 CHIUNGTZU LIN

M21B (2)
1 Isaac Pawley
Chris Davidson

Club

White

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Yellow

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains

Orange

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

Short Red

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Medium Red_
NL Nelson

Long Red_BA
PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Long Red_BA

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Medium Red
NC No Club

Orange
NL Nelson
OTH Other Club

Time

16km Om 11C

28:26
32:48
32:52
44:02
45:41

dns
dns

1.8km Om 13C

15:44
20:27
30:00

dns

3.3km 60m 17C

42:25
42:27
55:44

28km 70m 16C

28:54
30:24
30:30
52:54

3.6km 70m 24C
48:44

43km 75m 28C

44:45
46:10
49:44
1:15:13

43km 75m 28C
56:48

1:06:40

36km 70m 24C

1:23:48

3.3km 60m 17C
1:22:28
mp
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Pl Name

M21E (14)

Chris Forne
Joseph Lynch
Aaron Prince

Matt Scott

Tane Cambridge
Michael Smithson
Tim Wright
Martin Peat

10 Alex Head

11 Andrew Scott

12 Greig Hamilton
13 Scott Smith

Olivani Eeeegan

O©CO~NOOUITRAWN PP

M40A (5)

1 Michael Croxford
2 Nic Gorman

3 Gordon Thrower
4 STEPHEN JOHN

Shane Harrison

M40AS (1)
1 Digby Symons

M40B (3)

1 Glenn Syman
2 Peter Vetcher

jonathan Hunt

M50A (8)

Neil Murray
Peter Cleary
Martin Freeman
Rob Wayne
Alan Moore
Steve O'Neill
Richard Smith
Peter Dickie

CO~NOUITAWN B

M6OA (8)

Alister Metherell
Dave Armstrong
Graeme Read
Richard Matthews
George Richardson
William MacManus

Keith Wild
Greg Bristow

OO WNE

Carsten Joergensen

Club

Long Red BA

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
OTH Other Club

OTH Other Club

Long Red_BA

NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson

Short Red

NC No Club

Orange

WN Wellington
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains

Medium Red_

NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Medium Red_

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
OTH Other Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Time

43km 75m 28C

36:12
36:33
42:07
43:06
44:30
46:03
47:26
49:24
49:48
50:13
52:45
54:55
55:15

mp

43km 75m 28C

1:01:03
1:32:45
1:48:16
1:58:53

dns

28km 70m 16C
1:30:26

3.3km 60m 17C

1:16:55
1:22:39

mp

3.6km 70m 24C

46:42
53:20
59:22
1:03:36
1:06:22
1:06:32
1:09:59
1:24:43

3.6km 70m 24C

59:20
1:00:53
1:20:53
1:23:01
1:25:23
1:36:19

dns
dns
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Pl Name

M70A (5)

1 Dave Laurie

2 Alex Bridger

3 Keith Unsworth
4 Peter Zinzan

5 David Wall

MRecl (1)
1 Declan O'Connell

MRec2 (1)
Lorcan O'Connell

WI2A (4)

1 Alice Vetcher
2 Greta Prince
3 Anna Wright
4 Torun Joergensen

W14A (6)

1 Anna Babington
2 Phoebe Hunt

3 Karin Prince

4 Juliet Freeman
5 Lani Murray

6 Kyla Moore

W16A (4)

1 Anya Murray

2 Isabella Zinzan Dickie
2 Daisy York

4 Katherine Babington

W21A (7)

Katie Symons
Carey Lintott
Nicole Symons
Clem Rolin
Katie Smithson
Marta Scott

Libby Malthus

OO WNE

W21B (1)
Nicole Davis

W21E (9)

1 Sara Prince
2 Joergensen Kaia
3 Briana Steven

Club

Short Red

PP Peninsula and Plains
HV Hutt Valley

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Yellow
PP Peninsula and Plains

White
PP Peninsula and Plains

Yellow

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Orange

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains

Short Red

NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Medium Red_

NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson

Orange
OTH Other Club

Long Red_BA

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Time

28km 70m 16C

1:03:17
1:24:49
1:32:17
1:40:20
1:40:29

1.8km Om 13C
36:29

1.6km Om 11C
dns

18km Om 13C

15:10
15:42
16:16
31:44

33km 60m 17C

42:15
42:17
42:26
52:04
1:25:56
1:25:57

28km 70m 16C

48:21
49:21
49:21
54:41

3.6km 70m 24C
48:47

1:04:51

1:06:30

1:09:55

1:19:23

1:31:08

dns

33km 60m 17C
dns

43km 75m 28C

50:31
54:59
55:31
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Pl Name

W21E (9)

4 Jenni Adams
5 Lara Scott
6 Sarah Wright
7 Emily Forne
8 Neroli Wall

Katie Malthus

W40A (7)

1 Clare McLennan

2 Ann-Marie Head

3 Fleur Murray

4 Christina Freeman
5 Fiona Vetcher

6 Jocelyn Thrower

Kristin Harrison

WA40AS (1)
1 Melisa Zinzan

W40B (1)
Lisa Chubb

W50A (5)

1 Jan Harrison

2 Linley Earnshaw
3 Sue Cooke

4 Julia Moore

5 Jane Clifford

W60A (8)

Vivienne Prince
Jane Harding
LYNNE JOHN
Josie Boland
Chrissie Williams
Kathrin Mueller
Geraldine Trevella
Susan Unsworth

oO~NO TR WNE

WT70A (3)

1 Frances Wall
2 Trish Faulkner

Barbara Bridger

WRec2 (1)
1 Christina Symons

Club

Long Red BA

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

NL Nelson
Medium Red_
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club
NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson

Short Red
PP Peninsula and Plains

Orange
PP Peninsula and Plains

Medium Red_

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Short Red

PP Peninsula and Plains
WN Wellington

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

Short Red

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

HV Hutt Valley

White
NC No Club

Time

43km 75m 28C

55:38
56:42
59:04
1:12:14
1:24:42

dns

3.6km 70m 24C

1:11:01
1:12:42
1:22:22
1:22:47
1:24:40
1:27:26

dns

28km 70m 16C
1:40:22

3.3km 60m 17C
mp

36km 70m 24C

59:22
1:24:11
1:26:34
1:28:10
1:28:13

28km 70m 16C
1:03:17
1:09:31
1:15:38
1:18:15
1:23:32
1:24:14
1:52:33
2:02:35

28km 70m 16C

1:42:33
1:53:59

dnf

16km Om 11C
47:38
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Pl Name Club Time
MW10N (6) White 16km Om 11C
1 Barnaby O'Neill PP Peninsula and Plains 29:43
2 Cailtyn Thrower PP Peninsula and Plains 38:05
3 Ebba Hamilton PP Peninsula and Plains 4457
4 Linnea Scott PP Peninsula and Plains 47:00
5 Alma Smithson PP Peninsula and Plains 57:26

Liliana Scott PP Peninsula and Plains dns



